Rebecca Lynn Dose

Curriculum Vitae
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Production
CH Spring Festival
CH Spring Festival
Into the Woods
Leaf

Siamsa na nGael
Blue Man Group
Blue Man Group
CH Fall Festival
CH Spring Festival
CH Fall Festival
The Lightning Thief
Blue Man Group
CH Spring Festival
Southern Gothic

R&H'’s Cinderella

Position

Stage Manager
Prod. Assistant
Prod. Stage Manager
PSM Substitute
Stage Manager
Dept. Administrator
FT Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager

PT Stage Manager
Stage Manager
ASM Substitute

“Gabrielle”

Junie B: Toothless Wonder Stage Manager

Junie B: Toothless Wonder Swing Performer

EDI Committee

New Play Development

The Snowy Day...
Ella Enchanted
Snow White
Maddi’s Fridge
Neither

Bug

CCC Theatre

Committee Admin.
Workshop Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager

Prod. Stage Manager
Tech Cover

Prod. Mgmt Work Aid

Supervisor

Nikki Konomos, Assoc. Producer
Nikki Konomos, Assoc. Producer
Tim Stadler, Dir. of Prod.

Erik Strebig, Prod. SM

Mark Scozzafave, Director
Brett Presson, Prod. SM

Brett Presson, Prod. SM

Nikki Konomos, Prod. Manager
Nikki Konomos, Prod. Manager
Adam Shead, Prod. Manager
Devon Moreno, Prod. Manager
Brett Presson, Prod. SM

Claire Haupt, Prod. Manager
Rebecca J. Lister, Prod. SM
Nancy Steinke, Director

Jenny Lavery, Director
Anthony Runfola, Art. Director
Clarence Williams, Chair
Anthony Runfola, Director
Darcell Bios, Director

Anthony Runfola, Director

Rosa Gardner, Director

Company
Chicago Humanities
Chicago Humanities
RU CCPA

Lifeline Theatre

Old St. Patrick’s
BMG Chicago

BMG Chicago
Chicago Humanities
Chicago Humanities
Chicago Humanities
Magik Theatre

BMG Chicago
Chicago Humanities
Windy City Playhouse
BETC Players
Magik Theatre
Magik Theatre
Magik Theatre
Magik Theatre
Magik Theatre
Magik Theatre

Magik Theatre

Rebecca J. Simons, Prod. Manager Magik Theatre

Oly Oxinfry, Director
Christine Freeburg, Prod. SM

Pete Dully, Prod. Manager

Lifeline Theatre
Steppenwolf Theatre

CCC Theatre

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019
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Production

CCC Manifest
Revelation: MARS
MT Senior Showcase
24 Hour Play Fest

A Man of No Importance
Something Clean
Helen

Still, Now

Still, Now

High Fidelity

High Fidelity

The Penelopiad
Sweet Charity
Offerings

Mary Poppins

Mary Poppins
Seussical

Seussical

Get on Your Feet!

Hello, Dolly!

Position

LX/AV Operator

LX Programmer/Op.
LX Operator

Scenic Construction
Prod. Stage Manager
Asst. Stage Manager
Prod. Stage Manager
Prod. Stage Manager
Props Designer

Asst. Stage Manager
Scenic Painter
Scenic Construction
Production Assistant
Assistant Director
Ensemble Actor

Asst. Choreographer
“Mayzie La Bird”
Choreographer
Ensemble Actor

“Minnie Fay”

Supervisor

Nykol DeDreu, Supervisor
Naomi Gorden, Prod. SM
Jermain Hill, Music Director
Grant Sabin, Tech. Director
Jermaine Hill, Director

Casie Morell, Prod. SM

CJ Day, Director

Susan Padveen, Director
Susan Padveen, Director
Gabrielle Mangione, Prod. SM
Grant Sabin, Tech. Director
Grant Sabin, Tech. Director
Konstantino Plakas, Prod. SM
Tracy Steiner, Director

Nancy Steinke, Director
Nancy Steinke, Director
Nancy Steinke, Director
Nancy Steinke, Director

Amy Uhl, Director

Nancy Steinke, Director

Company
CCC Theatre
CCC Theatre
CCC Theatre
CCC Theatre

CCC Theatre

Rivendell Theatre

CCC Theatre
CCC Theatre
CCC Theatre
CCC Theatre
CCC Theatre
CCC Theatre
CCC Theatre
JCC Drama
BETC Players
BETC Players
BETC Players
BETC Players
CCC Theatre

BETC Players

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016
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