Rebecca Lynn Dose

Curriculum Vitae

(507) 841 - 1809 | rebeccalynndose@gmail.com | rebeccalynndose.com

<u>Production</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Supervisor</u>	<u>Company</u>	<u>Year</u>
CH Spring Festival	Stage Manager	Nikki Konomos, Assoc. Producer	Chicago Humanities	2025
CH Spring Festival	Prod. Assistant	Nikki Konomos, Assoc. Producer	Chicago Humanities	2025
Into the Woods	Prod. Stage Manager	Tim Stadler, Dir. of Prod.	RU CCPA	2025
Leaf	PSM Substitute	Erik Strebig, Prod. SM	Lifeline Theatre	2025
Siamsa na nGael	Stage Manager	Mark Scozzafave, Director	Old St. Patrick's	2025
Blue Man Group	Dept. Administrator	Brett Presson, Prod. SM	BMG Chicago	2025
Blue Man Group	FT Stage Manager	Brett Presson, Prod. SM	BMG Chicago	2025
CH Fall Festival	Stage Manager	Nikki Konomos, Prod. Manager	Chicago Humanities	2024
CH Spring Festival	Stage Manager	Nikki Konomos, Prod. Manager	Chicago Humanities	2024
CH Fall Festival	Stage Manager	Adam Shead, Prod. Manager	Chicago Humanities	2023
The Lightning Thief	Stage Manager	Devon Moreno, Prod. Manager	Magik Theatre	2023
Blue Man Group	PT Stage Manager	Brett Presson, Prod. SM	BMG Chicago	2022
CH Spring Festival	Stage Manager	Claire Haupt, Prod. Manager	Chicago Humanities	2023
Southern Gothic	ASM Substitute	Rebecca J. Lister, Prod. SM	Windy City Playhouse	2022
R&H's Cinderella	"Gabrielle"	Nancy Steinke, Director	BETC Players	2022
Junie B: Toothless Wond	er Stage Manager	Jenny Lavery, Director	Magik Theatre	2022
Junie B: Toothless Wond	er Swing Performer	Anthony Runfola, Art. Director	Magik Theatre	2022
EDI Committee	Committee Admin.	Clarence Williams, Chair	Magik Theatre	2022
New Play Development	Workshop Manager	Anthony Runfola, Director	Magik Theatre	2022
The Snowy Day	Stage Manager	Darcell Bios, Director	Magik Theatre	2022
Ella Enchanted	Stage Manager	Anthony Runfola, Director	Magik Theatre	2021
Snow White	Stage Manager	Rosa Gardner, Director	Magik Theatre	2021
Maddi's Fridge	Stage Manager	Rebecca J. Simons, Prod. Manage	r Magik Theatre	2021
Neither	Prod. Stage Manager	Oly Oxinfry, Director	Lifeline Theatre	2020
Bug	Tech Cover	Christine Freeburg, Prod. SM	Steppenwolf Theatre	2020
CCC Theatre	Prod. Mgmt Work Aid	Pete Dully, Prod. Manager	CCC Theatre	2019

Rebecca Lynn Dose

Curriculum Vitae

(507) 841 - 1809 | rebeccalynndose@gmail.com | rebeccalynndose.com

Production	<u>Position</u>	<u>Supervisor</u>	Company	<u>Year</u>
CCC Manifest	LX/AV Operator	Nykol DeDreu, Supervisor	CCC Theatre	2019
Revelation: MARS	LX Programmer/Op.	Naomi Gorden, Prod. SM	CCC Theatre	2019
MT Senior Showcase	LX Operator	Jermain Hill, Music Director	CCC Theatre	2019
24 Hour Play Fest	Scenic Construction	Grant Sabin, Tech. Director	CCC Theatre	2019
A Man of No Importance	Prod. Stage Manager	Jermaine Hill, Director	CCC Theatre	2019
Something Clean	Asst. Stage Manager	Casie Morell, Prod. SM	Rivendell Theatre	2019
Helen	Prod. Stage Manager	CJ Day, Director	CCC Theatre	2019
Still, Now	Prod. Stage Manager	Susan Padveen, Director	CCC Theatre	2019
Still, Now	Props Designer	Susan Padveen, Director	CCC Theatre	2019
High Fidelity	Asst. Stage Manager	Gabrielle Mangione, Prod. SM	CCC Theatre	2018
High Fidelity	Scenic Painter	Grant Sabin, Tech. Director	CCC Theatre	2018
The Penelopiad	Scenic Construction	Grant Sabin, Tech. Director	CCC Theatre	2018
Sweet Charity	Production Assistant	Konstantino Plakas, Prod. SM	CCC Theatre	2018
Offerings	Assistant Director	Tracy Steiner, Director	JCC Drama	2018
Mary Poppins	Ensemble Actor	Nancy Steinke, Director	BETC Players	2018
Mary Poppins	Asst. Choreographer	Nancy Steinke, Director	BETC Players	2018
Seussical	"Mayzie La Bird"	Nancy Steinke, Director	BETC Players	2017
Seussical	Choreographer	Nancy Steinke, Director	BETC Players	2017
Get on Your Feet!	Ensemble Actor	Amy Uhl, Director	CCC Theatre	2016
Hello, Dolly!	"Minnie Fay"	Nancy Steinke, Director	BETC Players	2016